
Union County Middle School Cross Country Invitational
Liberty, IN

Sep. 27, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Union County 22 1 2 5 6 8 13:33.9 1:30.4
2 Hagerstown 46 4 7 9 11 15 18 22 14:33.0 1:41.4
3 Richmond 61 3 12 13 16 17 23 15:02.0 1:54.6
4 Benjamin Rush 84 10 14 19 20 21 15:34.9 1:54.6

Incomplete Teams: Connersville, Seton Catholic

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Union County
1 Henley Paddock, 7 12:45.9
2 Madelyn Carrell, 6 13:09.3
5 Kelsey Dare, 7 13:48.9
6 Lillian Goecke, 8 13:49.1
8 Alyce Yaden, 7 14:16.2

Total Time = 1:07:49.4     Total Places = 22

2. Hagerstown
4 Bella Tinkle, 7 13:48.9
7 Maycee Favorite, 7 14:11.3
9 Abby Smith, 8 14:20.6
11 Makena Lanum, 7 14:53.5
15 Sadie Anderson, 6 15:30.3
18 Peyton Catey, 6 15:41.8
22 Rylee Geerts, 5 17:46.9

Total Time = 1:12:44.6     Total Places = 46

3. Richmond
3 Lauren Newton, 8 13:43.6
12 Harlow Flanagan, 8 15:00.8
13 Melanie Lafuze, 6 15:12.0
16 Katelyn Brush, 6 15:35.3
17 Stella Meredith, 6 15:38.2
23 Lilly Miller, 6 18:56.1

Total Time = 1:15:09.9     Total Places = 61

4. Benjamin Rush
10 Lexi Grayson, 7 14:25.5
14 Jasmine Isaacs, 8 15:25.3
19 Aubree Worley, 8 15:51.2
20 Elise Cain, 8 15:52.0
21 Maggie Wicker, 8 16:20.1

Total Time = 1:17:54.1     Total Places = 84



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Henley Paddock, 7 12:45.9 Union County
2 2 Madelyn Carrell, 6 13:09.3 Union County
3 3 Lauren Newton, 8 13:43.6 Richmond
4 4 Bella Tinkle, 7 13:48.9 Hagerstown
5 5 Kelsey Dare, 7 13:48.9 Union County
6 6 Lillian Goecke, 8 13:49.1 Union County
7 Caroline Swinney, 6 13:56.5 Seton Catholic
8 7 Maycee Favorite, 7 14:11.3 Hagerstown
9 Allison Swinney, 5 14:11.3 Seton Catholic
10 8 Alyce Yaden, 7 14:16.2 Union County
11 9 Abby Smith, 8 14:20.6 Hagerstown
12 Adrianna Marcum, 8 14:24.9 Connersville
13 10 Lexi Grayson, 7 14:25.5 Benjamin Rush
14 11 Makena Lanum, 7 14:53.5 Hagerstown
15 12 Harlow Flanagan, 8 15:00.8 Richmond
16 13 Melanie Lafuze, 6 15:12.0 Richmond
17 Madison Hendrix, 8 15:16.0 Connersville
18 14 Jasmine Isaacs, 8 15:25.3 Benjamin Rush
19 15 Sadie Anderson, 6 15:30.3 Hagerstown
20 16 Katelyn Brush, 6 15:35.3 Richmond
21 17 Stella Meredith, 6 15:38.2 Richmond
22 18 Peyton Catey, 6 15:41.8 Hagerstown
23 Arianna Leslie, 8 15:43.0 Connersville
24 19 Aubree Worley, 8 15:51.2 Benjamin Rush
25 20 Elise Cain, 8 15:52.0 Benjamin Rush
26 21 Maggie Wicker, 8 16:20.1 Benjamin Rush
27 Ilene Taylor, 8 17:44.9 Connersville
28 22 Rylee Geerts, 5 17:46.9 Hagerstown
29 23 Lilly Miller, 6 18:56.1 Richmond
30 Julia Retz, 5 19:24.9 Hagerstown
31 Lucy Evicks, 6 19:39.8 Seton Catholic
32 Ellie Finney, 5 22:46.8 Hagerstown
33 Allie Stamper, 5 23:00.2 Hagerstown


